QTY Item ID Pack Price Amt
LD1.75-1 144/1 $120.75
12/12 $126.00
12/12 $126.00
12/10 $126.00
12/10 $126.00
120/1 $147.45
120/1 $141.15

$50.40
$63.55
$71.95$71.95
$70.90
FIREPOWER WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM
3 OF 7
LDD 210-36 2.5" 36'S BROCADE & BLUE PEONY W/BIG BROCADE TAIL(40 sec.) 1/1
LDD214 2.5" 36'S BLUE THUNDER W/TAIL (40 sec.) 1/1
LDD221 2.5" 36'S SILVER PEONY + R/W/B MINES 1/1
LDD223 2.5" 36'S BLUE PEONY W/RED BEES MINES 1/1
LDD224 2.5" 36'S ASS. COLOR DAHLIA W/SILVER BEES MINES (65 SEC.) 1/1
LDD227 2.5" 36'S WHITE DAHLIA W/RED BEES MINES 1/1
LDD229 2.5" 36'S BLUE THUNDER (BURNING TIME 4 SEC.) 1/1
LDD233 2.5" 36'S CRACKLING COCONUT TREE (40 sec.) 1/1
LDD234 2.5" 36'S SILVER COCONUT W/GOLDEN STROBE MINES 1/1LDD234 2.5" 36'S SILVER COCONUT W/GOLDEN STROBE MINES 1/1
LDC150-36 2.5" 36'S RAIN STORM W/WHISTLING (40 sec.) 1/1
LDC151-36 2.5" 36'S RAIN STORM W/REPORT (40 sec.) 1/1
LDC 811-36 2.5" 36'S ASST COLOR FINALE BOX - 8 DIFF EFFECTS (40 sec.) 1/1
LDD309 3" 25'S MIX SHOTS 1/1
LDD312 3" 25'S TITANIUM SALUTE W/TAIL 1/1
LDS191 7'S SILVER WHIRL TI. FLOWER W/WHISTLE 4/1
LDS068-19 19'S WILLOW 6/1
LDC102-25 25'S THUNDER FLOWERS 4/1
LDC107-25 25'S MULTI COLOR BLOOMING W/CRACKLE 4/1
LDC111-25 25'S SILVER CRACKLING STARS 4/1LDC111-25 25'S SILVER CRACKLING STARS 4/1
LDC112-25 25'S GOLDEN LIGHT 4/1
LDC121-25 25'S THUNDER RAIN 4/1
LDC122-25 25'S COLOR CRACKLING CHRYS. 4/1
LDC136-25 25'S VARIETY CROSSETTE 4/1
LDC137-25 25'S COLORFUL SALUTE 4/1
LDC145-25 25'S RED CHRYS. W/COCONUT TREE PISTIL 4/1
LDC148-25 25'S GOLDEN CRACKLING MINE 4/1
LDC244-25 25'S COLOR CHRYS. W/WHISTLING 4/1
LDA013 5×5'S FAN SHAPED BROCADE CROWN W/GOLDEN TAIL(15 SEC.) 4/1
LDA 014 5 X 5'S FAN SHAPED CRACKLING CHRYS. 4/1
LDA009 8X3'S FAN SHAPED 21 MULTI COLOR AND 3 SALUTE 4/1
LDA052 8X5'S FAN SILVER COCO. TREE W/CRACK. W/SIL. TAIL 2/1
LDA113 8X5'S SILVER WHIRL TO VARIEGATED CHRYS. 2/1
LDA135 8X5'S FAN RED/WHITE/BLUE/RED/WHITE CROSSETTE 2/1
LDS180 36'S ASSORTED EFFECT 4/1
LDA270 6X8'S ASSORTED MINES CARPET (WATER CAKE) 2/1
LDA511 6/8'S RED+WHITE STROBE MINES ON WATER (WATER CAKE) 2/1
LDC102-49 49'S THUNDER FLOWERS 2/1
LDC109-49 49'S VARIETY COLOR W/REPORTS 2/1
 1/23/2012
$71.95
$70.90
$70.90

$64.70
$62.15
$72.65
$72.65
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$70.90
$60.35
$81.56
$81.56
$58.60
$65.40
FIREPOWER WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM
4 OF 7
LDC121-49 49'S THUNDER RAIN (30 SEC.) 2/1
LDC122-49 49'S COLOR CRACKLING CHRYS. (30 SEC.) 2/1
LDC137-49 49'S COLORFUL SALUTE (30 SEC.) 2/1
LDC157-49 49'S RED MINES & SILVER TIGER TAIL (30 SEC.) 2/1
LDC160-49 49'S BLUE MINES (30 SEC.) 2/1
LDC173-49 49'S COLORFUL WORLD 6/1
LDC251-49 49'S RED PEONY & SILVER ROSE (30 SEC.) 2/1
LDC279-49
49'S ASST PEONY,DAHLIA,CRACKLING W/STROBE,BRO CROWN
(40 sec.)
2/1

10 X 8'S "Z" WHITE STROBE TAIL TO RED & GREEN CHRYS (25
SEC.)
LDA 191 10 X 8'S "Z" SHAPED BROCADE CROWN w/GOLDEN TAIL (25 SEC.)
LDA 192
10 X 8'S FAN SILVER LION TO COLOR CRACKLING CHRYS. (30
SEC.)
LDA 211 10 X 8 'S ASST EFFECT 0451 (30 SEC.)
LDA 234 10 X 8'S GOLDEN CHRYS W/SILVER FLOWER
LDA 239
10 X 8'S (Z) SILVER CRACKLING STARS W/RED, SILVER, BLUE
TAILS
LDA 246 10 X 8'S GOLD CHRYS. W/SIL. CRACK. FLOWER TAIL (30 SEC.)LDA 246 10 X 8'S GOLD CHRYS. W/SIL. CRACK. FLOWER TAIL (30 SEC.)
LDA 320 10X8'S FAN 9701-80I ASSORTED EFFECT (30 SEC.)
LDA213 92'S "IZW" ASSORTED EFFECT 0452
LDA 145 96'S RED BLUE ALTERNATING CHRYS & HAPPY STAR
LDC102-100 100'S THUNDER FLOWERS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 105-100 100'S GREEN GLITTERING STARS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC106-100 100'S WHITE GLITTERING STARS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC107-100 100'S MULTI COLOR BLOOMING W/CRACKLE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC108-100 100'S HAPPY STARS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC109-100 100'S VARIETY COLOR W/REPORTS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC111-100 100'S SILVER CRACKLING STARS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC113-100 100'S GLITTERING STARS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC121-100 100'S THUNDER RAIN (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC122-100 100'S COLOR CRACKLING CHRYS. (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 135-100 100'S SILVER CRACKLING FLOWER CROSSETTE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC137-100 100'S COLORFUL SALUTE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC137A-100 100'S R/W/B COLORFUL SALUTE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC193-100 100'S LIDU FLOWERS (30 SEC.) 10/1
 1/23/2012
$72.40
$72.40
$78.55

$55.65
$55.15
$57.20
$64.80
$60.25
$54.60
$51.70
$61.75
$65.05
$80.25
$61.69
$73.50
$78.70
FIREPOWER WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM
6 OF 7
LDC205-100 100'S ASSORTED,CROSSETTE,+CRACKLING,CROSSETTE,+TI SAL. 1/1
LDC 206-100 100'S ASST CHRYS & CRACKLING & SALUTE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 210-100 100'S COLOR MINES & COLOR COCO TREE OR CROSS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 215-100 100'S ASST. COLOR EFFECT & MINE 1/1
LDC 216-100 100'S ASST SHELLS & EFFECT (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC217-100 100'S QUICK ASSORTED WHISTLES 4/1
LDC219-100 100'S COLOR DAHLIA (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 221-100 100'S COLOR SCATTER  (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC223-100 100'S ASSORTED CHRYS. & SALUTE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC242-100 100'S GOLDEN & SILVER FLOWERS (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 254-100
100'S GREEN CRACKLING COCONUT TREE W/SILVER TAIL (30
SEC.)
1/1
LDC264-100 100'S HAPPY STARS & COLOR SPINNERS MINE (30 SEC.) 1/1
 1/23/2012
$72.05
$67.80
$77.80
$90.20
$111.30
$115.95
$61.20
$73.50
$64.80
$64.80
$69.30
$68.25
FIREPOWER WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM
7 OF 7
LDC 274-100 100'S WESTERN TYPE ASST (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC285-100 100'S SEA BLUE CROSSETTE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC292-100 100'S SILVER LOIN TO PURPLE & GREEN CRYS. 1/1
LDC298-100 100'S ASSORT. COLOR CHRYS. + SALUTE 1/1
LDC 303-100 100'S GOLDEN CRACKLING CHRYS FLOWER (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 305-100 100'S TIME RAIN COCO TREE W/RED PISTIL (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC307-100 100'S COLOR CRACKLING CHRYS. + WHISTLE MINE 1/1
LDC308-100 100'S NEW TYPE CROSSETTE 1/1
LDC 312-100 100'S NEW ASST  (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 317-100 100'S PEONY & SALUTE (30 SEC.) 1/1LDC 317-100 100'S PEONY & SALUTE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC322-100 100'S SILVER CRACKLING FLOWER CROSSETTE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 324-100 100'S COLORFUL HORSE TAIL (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 330-100 100'S COLOR CHRYS. W/CRACKLING WHISLE TAIL (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 353-100
100'S PUR. & GREEN CHRYS. W/SILVER CRACKLING FLOWER

LDA 198 10 X 10'S "Z" ASST (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDA202 10X10'S "Z" RAINBOW 2/1
LDA 207 10 X 10"S ASST/0453 (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 214 10 X 10'S IZW ASSORTED EFFECT 0454 1/1
LDA 218 10 X 10'S FAN BROCADE CROWN MINES (15 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 232
10 X 10'S "Z" SILVER WAVE TO RED MINES + SILVER TO RED TAIL
(15 SEC.)
1/1LDA 232
(15 SEC.)
1/1
LDA122
15×9'S SILVER TIGER TAIL & RED CHRYS W/COCONUT PIS. (45
SEC.)
1/1
LDC101-150 150'S SILVER TIGER TAIL(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC102-150 150'S THUNDER FLOWERS(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC107-150 150'S MULTI COLOR BLOOMING W/CRACKLE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC108-150 150'S HAPPY STARS(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC110-150 150'S WHISTLING BIRDS(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC111-150 150'S SILVER CRACKLING STARS(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC121-150 150'S THUNDER RAIN(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC122-150 150'S COLOR CRACKLING CHRYS.(45 SEC.) 1/1
 1/23/2012
$80.85
$72.05
$71.40

$87.15
$87.80
$76.65
$71.45$71.45
$77.70
$68.25
$64.05
$65.10
$86.90
$85.35
$73.50
$73.50
$87.20
FIREPOWER WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM
8 OF 7
LDC129-150 150'S SILVER CROSSETTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC130-150 150'S CRACKLING CROSSETTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC13X-150 150'S GLITTER CROSSETTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC132-150 150'S PURPLE CRACKLING CROSSETTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC133-150 150'S RED CRACKLING CROSSETTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 134-150 150'S GREEN CRACKLING CROSSETTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC135-150 150'S SILVER CRACKLING CROSSETTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC 136-150 150'S MIXED R/W/B CROSSETTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
 1/23/2012
$93.45
$91.35
$93.45
$93.45
$93.45
$93.45
$93.45
$96.90
FIREPOWER WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM
9 OF 7
LDC 137A-150 150'S R/W/B SALUTE(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC138-150 150'S TIT-SALUTE W/TAIL (GUESTING SALUTE) 1/1
LDC 202-150 150'S SILVER CROWN TO MIXED COLORS (NO TAIL)(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDC232-150 150'S ASSORTED EFFECT & MINE (80 SEC.) 1/1
LDC240-150 150'S TITANIUM SALUTE (30 SEC.) 2/1
LDA 144 150'S FAN SHAPED MINES & COCONUT TREE (35 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 182 150'S FAN SHAPED CRACKLING CROSSETTE 1/1
LDA 208 150'S FIVE TIMES QUICK BROCADE CROWN TAIL (15 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 205
15 X 10'S 3 TIMES QUICK BROCADE CROWN CROSSETTE (10
SEC.)
1/1
LDA077 180'S FAN SHAPED COCONUT TREE & CROWN 1/1LDA077 180'S FAN SHAPED COCONUT TREE & CROWN 1/1
LDA124 180'S FAN SHAPED ASSORTED COLOR CROWN (40 sec.) 1/1
LDA126 180'S " V" SHAPED BROCADE CROWN TO BLUE (30 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 206 210'S BLUE RHYME OF DANCING (18 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 209 210'S "X" RED & GREEN SCENERY (15 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 209 210'S R/W/B SCENERY (15 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 230 210'S RED & GREEN TO SILVER CROSSETTE (15 SEC.) 1/1
LDA079 250'S FAN SHAPED BROCADE CROWN(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDA080 250'S FAN SHAPED SILVER TIGER TAIL(45 SEC.) 1/1
LDA 195 280'S THREE TIMES WHISTLE & TI. Sal. w/COLOR MINES (19 SEC.) 1/1
LDC168-300 300'S FIVE COLORFUL DRAGON (40 sec.)LDC168-300 300'S FIVE COLORFUL DRAGON (40 sec.)
LDC169-300 300'S DRAGON DANCING 1/1
LDC173-300 300'S COLORFUL WORLD 1/1
LDC174-300 300'S BLESS (40 sec.) 1/1
LDC185-300 300'S HAPPINESS (40 sec.) 1/1
LDC187-300 300'S ASSORTED STARS W/WHISTLING CRACKLING (40 sec.) 1/1
LDC193-300 300'S LIDU FLOWER 2/1
LDA 332 300'S 9687-300 FAN SHAPED ASSORTED EFFECTS (40 sec.) 1/1
LDC 217-300 300'S QUICK ASSORTED WHISTLES 1/1
300'S FAN SHAPED RED CROSSETTE 1/1
LDAXX 300'S FAN SHAPED GREEN CROSSETTE(ZOMBIE) 1/1

$69.85
$78.75
$78.75
$78.75
$78.75
$72.05
$69.60
$69.30
$78.70
$80.85
$80.85
FIREPOWER WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM
10 OF 7
LDA098 600'S FAN SHAPED WHISTLE TO CRACKLE & RED TAIL 1/1
LDC 367-1000 1000'S WHISTLE TO COLOR 1/1
LDC193-1000 1000'S LIDU FLOWERS (45 SEC.) 1/1
 1/23/2012
$62.65
$67.20
$76.30